Resultatliste Nordrekarusellen 07.03.2018

Klassisk

Klasse: Dist. Nr. Navn Tid
Ja 500m Sina Skipnes 8,29
G4 500m Milian Rgnning Stengrundet 8,08
Tino Rgnning Stengrundet 7,46

Martin Rgnning Stengrundet 6,51

J5 500m Alida Skogstad 7,09
Synne Gullbring Persson 6,05

Jenny Svenningsen 7,22

Lydia Kjglseth 6,52

Elea Risbakken Haxhi 8,51

J6 500m Emma Vingelsgaard Solvang 5,13
Andrea Nyseeter Heien 5,14

Ida Camilla Nerhagen 9,28

Mathea Skipnes 7,05

Line Odden Nyszeter 7,06

G7 1km Emrik Rgnning Stengrundet 4,46
Amund Holmseth Eggen 5,43

17 1 km Mina @stmo Storsnes 6,42
Iben Flystveit 8,23

Hanna Sundberg Gjessing 7,01

Leah Kjglseth 7,12

G8 1km Olof Akesson 4,46
Adrian Sannvoll Aadal 5,23

18 1 km Jenny Emilie Nerhagen 5,41
Andrine Jacobsen 6,12

Martine Stengrundet Nordli 6,21

G9 1 km Elias R. S. Myrvold 4,10
Styrk Solvang Hage 4,33

J9 1km Sanna Myrvang 5,10
G10 2 km 1 Andreas Berget 8,38
2 Johan Storlgpa 8,18

3 Brage @stmo Storsnes 9,11

J11 2 km 1 Nelly Akesson 8,19

2 Leah Solvang Hage 12,43
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Martin Engerbakk
Olav Grgnoset
Erlend Jacobsen

Nora R S Myrvold
Kristine Eggen Nordli
Louise Berget
Henriette Johnsen

Simen H. Eggen
Mathias Jota

Tore Stengrundet

Jorn @yvind R Simensen
Jan Olav Damseter

Lars Kristoffer Eggen
Torfinn Sandbakk

Ove Stengrundet

Espen Solheim Rpkke
Adrian Gullbring Persson
Bj@rn Nyseeter

7,05
8,00
9,39

6,52
8,21
8,45
10,25

6,56
9,06

24,22
27,23
27,48
28,47
29,13
31,38



